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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1906. 1907.' 1908. 1909. 1910. 

v. Manufactures—con. 
Wool and mfs. of— con. 

Knitted goods, including 
knitted underwear 

Socks and stockings of all 
kinds 

Yarns, composed wholly or in 
part of wool, worsted, the 
hair of the goat, etc 

Yarns, woollen and worsted. 

Fabrics and mfs. composed 
wholly or in part of wool, 
worsted, etc 

Clothing, womens' and child-
rens' outside garments 

Clothing, ready-made and 
wearing apparel 

Other, and mfs. of 
Total 

Yarn, n.e.s 
Zinc and manufactures of 
Other manufactured articles... 

VI. Mineral produce totals. 
Clays 
Coal, anthracite and dust 
Coal, bituminous 
Coal dust, n.e.s 
Emery, in bulk, crushed or 

ground 
Gravel and sand 
Lithographic stones, not en

graved 
Marble, sawn only 
Marble, rough, not hammered 

or chiselled 
Mineral and aerated waters 
Minerals, viz— 

Alumina or oxide of alumin
ium 

Litharge 
Other minerals 

Oils, mineral— 
Coal and kerosene, distilled 

purified or refined 
Oils, products of petroleum 
Oils, lubricating, composed 

wholly or in part of petro
leum 

Oils, other 

8 

295,289 

1,033,557 

747,369 

110,662 

4,705,389 

172,196 

413,820 
2,187,562 

14,739,776 
114,449 
57,347 

204,254 
1,315,647 

64,091 
162,953 
44,199 
1,719 
1,744 

38,873 
36 

406 

3,044 
19,976 

20,319 
25,685 
13,720 

1,936 
743 

1,500 
103 

240,357 

878,944 

583,923 

85,253 

3,534,583 

143,730 

373,341 
1,928,279 

12,635,914 
76,350 
51,211 

267,440 
907,505 
69,083 
82,344 
81,954 
5,249 
2,451 

30,725 
502 

1,125 

7,979 

33,581 
27,618 
10,446 

2,440 
593 

569 
323 

553,347 

1,257,307 

1,088,860 

132,218 

383,746 

836,991 

879,450 

139,834 

4,289,336 3,317,548 

226,098 137,684 

625,689 
3,548,398 
17,473,615 

58,793 
204,847 
400,726 

1,390,161 
85,594 
135,175 
10,636 

2,378 
1,232 

544 
3,719 

293 
16,641 

16,729 
39,114 
13,469 

2,048 
1,126 

235 
27! I 

465,164 
2,315,326 

13,021,495 
31,313 

145,223 
574,016 

1,464,513 
79,896 

147,159 
140,043 

2,034 
37 

1,753 
415 

12,976 

800 
25,071 
10,399 

3,090 
714 

770 
540, 

1 Nine months. - Inclulel with coal, bituminous. 
1 1 1 - Y . B . 


