TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxx. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.
v. Manufactures—con. Wool and mfs. of—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Knitted goods, including knitted underwear	295,289	240,357	553,347	383,746	568,686
Socks and stockings of all kinds	1,033,557	878,944	1,257,307	836,991	1,248,01
part of wool, worsted, the hair of the goat, etc	747,369	583,923	1,088,860	879,450	1,416,88
Yarns, woollen and worsted.	110, 6 62	85,253	132,218	139,834	192,16
Fabrics and mfs. composed wholly or in part of wool, worsted, etc	4,705,389	3,534,583	4,289,336	3,317,548	4,986,341
rens' outside garments	172,196	143,730	226,098	137,684	124,149
Clothing, ready-made and wearing apparel	413,820 2,187,562 14,739,776 114,449 57,347 204,254	373,341 1,928,279 12,635,914 76,350 51,211 267,440	625,689 3,548,398 17,473,615 58,793 204,847 400,726	465,164 2,315,326 13,021,495 31,313 145,223 574,016	574,566 3,368,520 18,921,882 43,338 237,964 682,916
Clays	1,315,647 64,091 162,953 44,199 1,719	907,505 69,083 82,344 81,954 5,249	1,390,161 85,594 135,175 10,636	1,464,513 79,896 147,159 140,043	1,346,498 100,316 156,311 91,212
groundGravel and sand	1,744 38,873	2,451 30,725	2,378 1,232	2,034 37	1,128 1,813
Lithographic stones, not engraved. Marble, sawn only Marble, rough, not hammered	36 406	502 1,125	544 3,719	1,753 415	662 2,4 08
or chiselled	3,044 19,976	7,979	293 16,641	12,976	27,400
Alumina or oxide of aluminium Litharge. Other minerals. Oils, mineral	20,319 25,685 13,720	33,581 27,618 10,446	16,729 39,114 13,469	800 25,071 10,399	17,675 13,638
Coal and kerosene, distilled purified or refined Oils, products of petroleum	1,936 743	2,440 593	2,048 1,126	3,090 714	3,853 170
Oils, lubricating, composed wholly or in part of petro-leum	1,500 103	569 32 3			1,836 4, 717

¹ Nine months. ² Include I with coal, bituminous. $11\frac{1}{2}$ —Y.B.